APPARTAMENTO
INDIPENDENTE

134 m? - Indirizzo non disponibile

Dettagli di base

Tipo di
proprieta:

Tipo Elenco:
Codice:

Prezzo:

Dettaglio prezzo:

Vista:

Camere da letto:

Stanze:
Bagni:
Metratura:

Anno di
costruzione:

Classe
energetica:

Case e appartamenti

In vendita
1338
€117.000
trattabile
Strada

3

4

1

134 m?
1986

Caratteristiche
+ Riscaldamento + Raffreddamento
+ Balcone + Vista
+ Cucina + Camino
+ Sicurezza: ANTETE
+ Terrazza + Arredato
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